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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Position

Registered Nurse

Dir. Of Perioperative Service/Inf.

Prevtionist
Registered Nurse
Surgical Technologist
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Surgical Technologist
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Or Assistant

Or Scheduler
Housekeeper - Or
Surgical Technologist
Or Assistant

Gi Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Palm Drive Health Care District
Palm Drive Health Care District

Palm Drive Health Care District
Palm Drive Health Care District
Palm Drive Health Care District
Palm Drive Health Care District
Palm Drive Health Care District
Palm Drive Health Care District
Palm Drive Health Care District
Palm Drive Health Care District
Palm Drive Health Care District
Palm Drive Health Care District
Palm Drive Health Care District
Palm Drive Health Care District
Palm Drive Health Care District
Palm Drive Health Care District

Department
Operating Room

Operating Room

Operating Room
Operating Room
Operating Room
Operating Room
Operating Room
Operating Room
Operating Room
Operating Room
Operating Room
Operating Room
Operating Room
Operating Room
Operating Room
Operating Room

Total Wages
$129,634
$119,869

$100,795
$99,333
$89,891
$79,754
$68,070
$66,906
$49,593
$42,850
$40,211
$39,301
$19,148
$14,279
$8,999
$1,835



