	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Registered Nurse		Palm Drive Health Care District	Operating Room	\$129,634
2.	Dir. Of Perioperative Service/Inf. Prevtionist		Palm Drive Health Care District	Operating Room	\$119,869
3.	Registered Nurse		Palm Drive Health Care District	Operating Room	\$100,795
4.	Surgical Technologist		Palm Drive Health Care District	Operating Room	\$99,333
5.	Registered Nurse		Palm Drive Health Care District	Operating Room	\$89,891
6.	Registered Nurse		Palm Drive Health Care District	Operating Room	\$79,754
7.	Registered Nurse		Palm Drive Health Care District	Operating Room	\$68,070
8.	Surgical Technologist		Palm Drive Health Care District	Operating Room	\$66,906
9.	Registered Nurse		Palm Drive Health Care District	Operating Room	\$49,593
10.	Registered Nurse		Palm Drive Health Care District	Operating Room	\$42,850
11.	Or Assistant		Palm Drive Health Care District	Operating Room	\$40,211
12.	Or Scheduler		Palm Drive Health Care District	Operating Room	\$39,301
13.	Housekeeper - Or		Palm Drive Health Care District	Operating Room	\$19,148
14.	Surgical Technologist		Palm Drive Health Care District	Operating Room	\$14,279
15.	Or Assistant		Palm Drive Health Care District	Operating Room	\$8,999
16.	Gi Technician		Palm Drive Health Care District	Operating Room	\$1,835